
  

 

  

 

Publication Calendar 2024  

 
Financial Calendar 2024  
(Documents sent out at 7 a.m. CET/ analyst & investor conference call at 2 p.m. CET, 
https://www.fraport.com/en/investors/publications-events.html) 

 

Tuesday, March 19, 2024  

2023 Annual Report, 

Press conference,  

conference call with analysts and investors 

Tuesday, August 6, 2024 
Interim Report Q2/6M 2024,  
conference call with analysts and investors 

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 

Interim Release Q1 2024, 

conference call with analysts and investors 

Tuesday, November 5, 2024 
Interim Release Q3/9M 2024, 

press conference, 

conference call with analysts and investors 

Tuesday, May 28, 2024 
Annual General Meeting 2024, Frankfurt/Main 
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(Online publication: www.fraport.com/traffic-figures) 

Tuesday, January 16, 2024 

December 2023/FY 2023 

Tuesday, August 13, 2024 

July 2024 

Tuesday, February 13, 2024 

January 2024 

Thursday, September 12, 2024 

August 2024 

Wednesday, March 13, 2024 

February 2024 

Monday, October 14, 2024 

September/ 9M 2024 

Friday, April 12, 2024 

March/ 3M 2024 

Wednesday, November 13, 2024 

October 2024 

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 

April 2024 

Thursday, December 12, 2024 

November 2024 

Thursday, June 13, 2024 

May 2024 

Thursday, July 11, 2024 

June/ 6M 2024 

Tuesday, January 16, 2025 

December / FY 2024 

https://www.fraport.com/en/investors/publications-events.html
http://www.fraport.com/traffic-figures

	https://www.fraport.com/en/investors/publications-events.html)
	Traffic Calendar 2024

